

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 27th January, 2026

FOR HEARING :

88. TP/3180/2025	}	Shri. Avinash Manwani i/b A & A Legal Ld.
(AMH20210050518C202500007		
)		
with		
WILL/1177/2025	)	Advocate for the Petitioner

P. C.

1. This petition and Petition no. 4550/2025 are tagged together.
2. Petitioner to state which Will is the last Will of the deceased, produced in TP/4550/2025 and in this petition.
3. S. O. to 03.02.2026

27.01.2026

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department