

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 01st April, 2026

FOR HEARING :

104. TP/3180/2025	)	
(AMH20210050518C202500007)	)	
with	)	
WILL/1177/2025	)	Ms. Prasanna Lakshmi Ld. Advocate for the
WITH	)	
TP/4550/2025	)	Petitioner
(AMH20210050518C202500012)	)	
With	)	
WILL/1713/2025	)	

P. C.

1. Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner submitted that matter is listed before Hon'ble Court on 17.04.2026. Hence, adjourned thereafter.
2. S. O. to 28.04.2026

01.04.2026

Officer on Special Duty
with Testamentary Department